SUIVAJOY : MUMM From (Person):	Subastion (hin Lu Y	ASS		T (Office)	Ds	ete/Time:	04122UF	244pm
Estimated Cost				Bill to:				
To Inspect Vel		RESIEVAIN			Insured:		DEFF	
at Workshop m		Sik 1018	a motor		Tel:_	9786	2595	
Policy No:		;		Claim No:	1283	212630	286	
Sum Insured:				Excess: _	2012			
Make of Veh:			+		D	.O.A	0313301	7
CA / REV /	REP. / REV		Contacted: _	mr.bu	ulh ve	H.O.D. Endo		
Date/Time	Action/Instruc	tion (×)	Estimate					
	SLG 3001:	z - x				10		
	SLA GTA	5 - CC3 /ATL	1800510	33 /Klywc	2		DUA: 1813	2017
	After rena	ir: 6/12/20		0				
	1	1 1					DAR	

Sireator ASSIGNMENT SL Cy 30017 Yr Regn JOLL Type: M(Ca) / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 3mw 2160 1496 To Inspect Vehicle No. Insured / Std / NI / NA B lue at Workshop m/s T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 2 50/7 01 -Eng/No: W 131+ 213 32040 V 797 656 C/No: Policy No. Gen. Cond: Good / Fail / Poor / Burnt Claims No. Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Excess: Sum Insured Brake: Rorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Ah / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Make of Veh: F: 205/60R16 (Policy Condition) BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / N/S Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Continuital TOYO / YOKO or Front Bal, or Market Value: R/Bal. R/Bal Consistent?: Yes or No IDAC Accident Rport. L/Bal. Consistent?: Yes or No. GIA / PR Seen: D.O.I. 4/12/17. 2/12/17. D.O.A. Res.: Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Survey held at 3 Val.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Des. of Damages Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S)/ U/C / Rooftop or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted Date: Action / Instruction Submit DAR report. 2/20 RECEIVED 3 0 MAY 2018 Date/Time, File Pass to? Days Of Repair: Preli. Report 180 Resurvey No. of Trip: | Final Report Ctate/Time. File Return to? Site Insp. 1\$ Add Fee: Interview (\$ Tech Invs (\$ Report Format: 20 DAR Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

200

- FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLG6773J AND SLG3001Z ON 02/12/2017

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: 'assignments', 'Admin A'

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: Monday, 4 December, 2017 2:44:27 PM

Attachments: PRS.SW.1st notice.AIG.SCG3001Z.SLG6773J.PDF PRS.SW.2nd notice.AIG.SLG3001Z.SLG6773J.PDF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle is in.

Thanks.

Best Regards

Lee Ying, Chin

AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Your Insured's vehicle :

SLG 6773J

Our client's vehicle / ref:

SLG 3001Z; SW/sy

Date

. . .

4 December 2017

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

By Email

Dear Sirs.

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 2 DECEMBER 2017 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your email dated 4 December 2017.

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyor. Instead we propose you to choose a surveyor from our client's list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/N	Name of Surveyor	Company Name
1.	Foo Philip	Precision Appraisal Services
2.	Ronald Ng	Precision Appraisal Services
3.	Lee Kok Weng	Lee Automobile Appraisals Services

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors. You will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert". We will inform you who the "single joint expert" is in due course.

If you object to our client's list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to instruct his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle failing which we will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. Please also let us know if you required a Post-Repair Survey/Inspection for our client's consideration. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Workshop Address:

Seng Hwee Motor

Block 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A

#01-350

Singapore 768760

Contact person/Tel/Hp/Fax:

Mr. Kueh / 6755 5205 / 9786 5675 / 6753 4407

Kindly acknowledge upon inspection in the acknowledgement box below.

Yours sincerely,

Esy

Your Insured's vehicle ; ref:

SLG 6773J

Our client's vehicle ; ref:

SLG 3001Z; SW/sy

Date

4 December 2017

Acknowledgement

Thi	s is to confirm that I		[Full Name of S	urveyor] of
foll	ows:-	[Surveyor's Comp	any] have con	npleted as
(a)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(b)	Pre- Repair Survey/Inspection (after dismantline	ng) on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		
(c)	Re-inspection of new replacement part (party	by part) on	[Date] at	[Time].
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		
(d)	Post – Repair Survey/Inspection on	[Date] at	[Time]	l.
	Name and signature of Appointed Surveyor Company Stamp	Witnessed by: Date:		

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3083Z
Vehicle No.:	SLG3001Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	25 May 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	216D ACTIVE TOURER D/AB LED
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	32389705B37C15A
Chassis No.:	WBA2B32040V791456
Maximum Power Output:	85.0 kW (113 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$27,843.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Sep 2016
First Registration Date:	27 Sep 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$20,981.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$15,735.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Sep 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,000.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,680.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$57,415.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 25 May 2018

OK

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful marepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the Insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centra and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEN	1	eт	۸т	EM	FΝ	
ACCI			2		- 14		

Date Of Report

04/12/2017 11:07

Date Of Accident

02/12/2017 11:00

Exact Location Of Accident

CLEMENTI OPEN CARAPRK (CLC020)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG3001Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

WONG TOON HONG

NRIC No.

S1463083Z

Email Address

TOONHONG@GMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97508495

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-97508495

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

Model

216D ACTIVE TOURER DIAB LED

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PTE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

C0061703

Cover Note Number

27/9/2016 - 26/9/2018

Driver

Name of Driver

OON KIM KUAN

NRIC No.

S1565724C

Date Of Birth

10/06/1962

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

05/01/1988

Driving Experience

29 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

FEMALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97529490

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

32 DOVER RISE #10-11

Postcode

138686

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

14dillber of 1 doddingers (me.

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH. * THIRD PARTY CLAIM BY SENG HWEE MOTOR *

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG6773J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

LOH YEW THIAM

S1823980I

NRIC/Passport Number

96906822

Contact Number

128 JALAN JURONG KECHIL

(\$)2159

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan #3

Car Accident Reporting

Location: Clementi Open Car park ELCQ20 on 2 Dec around 1040 hrs. Vehicles involved:

- White Missobishi Car SLG 67731
 Driver: Loft Yew Thiam NRIC \$18239801
- Blue BMW AT 2160 StG 3003Z Chassis number WBA2832040V791456 Authorized Drive: Mdm Oon Kim Kuan NRIC 1565724C Owner: Wong Toon Hong 51463083Z

Liberty Insurance Cover Note: C006173 from 27 Sep 2016 to 26 Sep 2019

Statement of Authorized Driver Mdm Oon Kim Kusn S1565724C

- Before I drove out of car park lot 166, I checked and ensured that there were no obstructions on both sides of my car and in front of my car.
- My car was parked to the extreme right side curb of parking lot 166(See Photo D), and there was a big safety distance between the 2 cars
- 3. However, white my car was moving slowly out of parking lot, heading straight out without turning left or right, the right rear door of the white car (parked is lot 167) was opened from the outside and it hit against my rear left door. I immediately stopped the car and came out to investigate:
- 4. My door handle was stuck by the door of the white car. My door suffered a major dent (Photo G, H) and the door handle was damaged too. See Photo C, D, E, F, G, H. The white car door was opened from the outside by the elderly mother of the driver into my path
- 5. The white car's rear right door suffered a slight dent. See Photo J
- 6. I noticed the white car was parked off centre to his right Photo A. L. M. When the rear right door was opened from the outside, it intruded into my parking lot and hit my car door handle while I was driving slowly straight out of the parking lot. See Photo D & N
- There were no passengers in the white car at that time and it was stationary. No one was injured in this
 incident. We exchanged particulars for insurance claim purposes.
- I concluded that the elderly lady did not exercised a proper lookout nor noticed my car was moving slowly out of the parking lot when she opened the door from the outside into the path of my moving car.
- 1 proceeded to take pictures as evidence for insurance claim against them and left the scene after that.
 My claim is supported by:

Road Traffic Act, (CHAPTER 276, Section 112), Highway Code
Clause 92. Before opening the door of a vehicle make sure that it will not endanger or inconvenience anybody
on the road or lootpath. Get out on the side nearest to the kerb whenever it is possible.

Sketch Plan #2

		+ 3.4.1 +		ATRIAN CO
Z				
1 1 1 1 3	H-1	- 1		V
200x			Andread Control	4
		1	4	
- 4-1111				
生生工工 田	THE		4-1-	
五十十二十	1-1-1	77		
A CONTRACT				
THE ACCIDENT				
reknis to the	het aid	report	atta	ched
eger do tro	00100	- 1		1537 1
			7	
			1-1-11	
	(1)			
			11, 14	
		Lines.		
			-	-
7000		-0.5		-
relats are true the very respect.				
CHO)			t his of t	nhat at
A.		1000		Showber Showber
(If driver is not the policy)	neider)	Name:	C. E. Saurines à	YS
Date & Tine:		NRIC/FIN No.:		
	relars are true prevery respect. Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policy) Date & Time	Proper to the defaul Priver's Signature (If driver is not the policyhoider) Date A Tipe:	relars are true powery respect. Once a Signature (From a rest the colicyholder) Date & The Colicyholder (Name - Nach -	THE ACCIDENT THE ACCIDENT The defail report affect The defail report affect There is ignature. If there is not the policyhoider; Date a Tipe: NRC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the underent to speed up the classes proceed.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provides must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wiful misrepresentation or withholding of majorial facts may allow insurance contradics to <u>repudiate policy leading</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for architeng and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by instructed parties.
- By the loeignest of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this square at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Date Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance association of Singapore ("GLA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal date/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such the reposal Information to all insurer; it who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this acticiant (all insurer; who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this stockent shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers is inversely family the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (sections the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims including the settlement of the dains and any hackstary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident god/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my daims (including the making of correspondence, statements, involved, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of anvelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering processing, handling and/or dealing with my deline (collectively the "Perposes")
- (b) all (naurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Porposes; and
- (c) my Personal information regy/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their is eyers/law firms), which may be sized outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Puiposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile dialms history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third porties that assist in evaluating, Investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (a) for complying with requirements underlying regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

4 Den 2017

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policy-older)

Date & Time:

4 Dec 2017

weren 4

Reporting Centre Fersonnal's Signature

Name: NEKYFIN No.:

148

Veh. SLG 3001Z DO1 . 4/12/17 1076.75 BU 1. Rear N/S Door 2. Rear N/S Door weather strip. 235-95 - dm 3 Rear N/s Door Lock, assy. 108,00 4 Rear N/s outer door handle -dm116.70 5 Rear NS glass guide - nec 6. Rear door regulator gear, N/s - dn 391.00 7 Rear door frame throug moulding N/5 - nec 138.00

Painting I panel Labour 3 days

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adt Assigned	Adi Rpt		Adj Submitt	ed Ins Au	th'ed 5	Status	
Main	04 Apr 201 Edit Reg		04 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Est	imates	S\$0.00 View Rpt		1.7	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main		Reference	C	laim Deta	ils	Doc	cuments		Show All
CLATM S	UBFOLDER	DETAILS	at the state of the state of the			[Crea	ted by adjus	ster]		
insured:		w Thiam, Co. R	eg. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	wong	TOON HONG								
Vehicle Re	02/12/2017 00:00 - :59						Reg Date (M	an Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e: TP / 1	: TP / 1283212630SG Policy/Co Note No.					(Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured)	SLG67	733			Policy No (Claiman	0				
(Insurce)					Excess:					
Repairer:) Blk 1018 Yishun Indi							
Handling Insurer:			ance Pte. Ltd. (Expre							
Adjuster:		to Consultants /2018]	Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	256-3561	. [Handled	by Sebasti	an Yeang Wa	i Keen] [rinai kpt o	ue
Claimant' Solicitor:	s KSCGF	JURIS LLP - Te	1: 65383611							
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL	RECEIVED						View A	II Compos	e Case Ma
• AIG_S	G (04/04/20	18): TP GIA REP	ORT							
ALL AS	SOCIATED	'ASKS =				View All	Search Ta	sks Creat	e New Task	Comple
Due D	ate Prior	2011 - 1251111 UZ	ask Group Subje	ect Hand	ller A	ssigned By	Comple	eted On	Created On	Don

Claim Documents

*SLG3001Z (1283212630SG)

[SLG6773J]

TP

WONG TOON HONG

Dec 2 2017 12:00AM

[Loh Yew Thiam]

Seng Hwee Motor

Un	load Documents Up	oload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brows	er v
	tos/Images		3 per (age 🔻	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
3	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	₹
5	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	~
8	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	4
9	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	~
10	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	~
13	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/04/18 16:08	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4
16	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	03/04/18 16:11	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG17022949/SBE2

Date:

31/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle SLG3001Z

Date of Loss:

02/12/2017

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No :

Nature of Claim:

SLG6773J

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

TP

Claim No: 1283212630SG

32389705B37C15A

25017 km

WBA2B32040V791456

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLG3001Z

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

BMW 216I, 1.5 (A) 27/09/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Continental 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS				
Parts	Repairer's	Adjuster's	D:#	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	The second secon	Difference	Diff %
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
)) <u>85.55</u>	0.00	0.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	E3588	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
NSBECTION				

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/12/2017

Date Inspected:

04/12/2017 Inspected At:

Seng Hwee Motor (HQ)

Blk 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A #01-350

Singapore 768760

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen

Manager: CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

ty Part No.	*REAR N/S DOOR	Buckled	0.00 F	4.5
	*DEAD N/S DOOR			*-F
				3.5
	*REAR N/S DOOR WEATHER STRIP	Necessary	0.00 F	*-F
		Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
		Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
		Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
		(US)	0.00 F	*- F
			0.00 F	*- F
	*REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MODEDING 14/5	1100000001		
hise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
h	ise part.	*REAR N/S DOOR LOCK ASSY *REAR N/S OUTER DOOR HANDLE *REAR N/S GLASS GUIDE *REAR DOOR REGULATOR GEAR N/S *REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MOULDING N/S ise part.	*REAR N/S OUTER DOOR HANDLE Damaged *REAR N/S GLASS GUIDE Necessary *REAR DOOR REGULATOR GEAR N/S Damaged *REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MOULDING N/S Necessary	*REAR N/S DOOR LOCK ASST *REAR N/S OUTER DOOR HANDLE *REAR N/S GLASS GUIDE *REAR DOOR REGULATOR GEAR N/S *REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MOULDING N/S Necessary 0.00 F *REAR DOOR FRAME CHROME MOULDING N/S Necessary 0.00 F

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >